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1 WANG Zongyuan

ZHENG Jiuyuan

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  1 53.40 1  8.5 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 52.80  1 106.20 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 84.66  1 190.86 1  8.5 8.0

5337D 3.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 82.95  1 273.81 1  8.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 78.54  1 352.35 1  7.5 7.5

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 93.48  1 445.83 1  8.5 7.5

2 CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 6.008.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =3 95.40 =3 10.807.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.54  2 173.94 2 16.927.0 7.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.46  4 248.40 2 25.416.5 6.5

109C 3.8 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.24  =3 323.64 2 28.715.5 5.5

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 81.90  2 405.54 2 40.297.0 7.0

3 HARDING Anthony

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 48.60  2 48.60 2 4.808.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  2 97.80 2 8.408.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.75  =7 167.55 4 23.318.0 7.5

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56  2 247.11 3 26.707.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 76.50  2 323.61 3 28.748.0 7.5

109C 3.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 70.68  8 394.29 3 51.546.5 6.0

4 BARTHEL Timo

WESEMANN Moritz

GER 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.20  =11 46.20 =11 7.208.5 7.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40  =5 93.60 7 12.608.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.42  5 166.02 6 24.846.5 6.5

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.25  9 234.27 6 39.545.5 4.5

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.55  5 308.82 5 43.536.5 6.5

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 79.80  4 388.62 4 57.216.5 6.0

5 CAMPBELL Grayson

RYAN Jack

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  7 94.20 =5 12.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.75  =7 163.95 7 26.917.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.50  11 231.45 7 42.367.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 70.38  7 301.83 8 50.526.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.85  3 382.68 5 63.157.5 7.5

6 STONE Liam

TAVENER Frazer

NZL 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 6.007.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  =3 95.40 =3 10.808.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.03  11 161.43 8 29.436.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.55  3 235.98 5 37.836.5 5.5

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 69.30  9 305.28 6 47.077.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.38  9 375.66 6 70.177.0 7.5

7 BOLIUKH Kirill

OLIFERCHYK Stanislav

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20  =12 90.00 12 16.206.5 6.5

407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.34  9 158.34 11 32.525.5 5.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.89  10 226.23 10 47.587.0 7.5

109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 75.24  =3 301.47 9 50.887.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.44  6 374.91 7 70.926.0 6.5

8 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.608.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =5 94.20 =5 12.008.0 9.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.54  4 166.74 5 24.128.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 72.42  5 239.16 4 34.656.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 70.20  8 309.36 4 42.998.0 8.0

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 62.22  15 371.58 8 74.254.5 4.5

9 BISCH Gwendal

BOUYER Jules

FRA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20  8 93.00 8 13.207.0 7.0

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30  10 159.30 9 31.566.0 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.36  8 228.66 9 45.156.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 73.50  6 302.16 7 50.197.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.89  10 370.05 9 75.787.5 7.0
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10 SHIN Jungwhi

YI Jaegyeong

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  =15 44.40 =15 9.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20  =12 87.60 13 18.607.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 71.61  6 159.21 10 31.657.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 71.40  =6 230.61 8 43.206.5 6.5

5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20  12 297.81 10 54.545.5 5.5

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  12 364.41 10 81.427.0 7.0

11 IKUMA Senri

SUYAMA Haruki

JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =13 45.60 =13 7.807.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  =16 86.40 =14 19.805.5 5.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.17  =13 150.57 14 40.296.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  =12 217.89 13 55.925.5 6.0

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.32  11 285.21 12 67.146.0 5.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.70  5 362.91 11 82.927.5 6.5

12 FOKIN Gennadii

MOLCHANOV Ilia

NAB 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 6.007.0 6.0

201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 43.80  11 91.20 9 15.007.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50  3 167.70 3 23.167.0 7.0

307C 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.60  22 222.30 11 51.514.0 4.5

107B 3.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 65.10  14 287.40 11 64.957.0 7.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  7 358.80 12 87.036.5 6.5

13 LESIAK Kacper

RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20  =11 46.20 =11 7.208.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  10 90.60 =10 15.608.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 62.10  =16 152.70 13 38.166.0 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.96  =14 219.66 12 54.156.5 7.0

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.24  15 282.90 13 69.456.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70  13 348.60 13 97.236.5 7.0

14 CORTES ZAPATA Juan
Pablo

LINAN Max

ESP 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.60  =13 45.60 =13 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.00  9 90.60 =10 15.607.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.70  12 156.30 12 34.566.0 7.0

407C 3.4 4.0 3.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.10  20 212.40 16 61.416.5 5.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.82  10 281.22 14 71.137.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.20  =16 342.42 14 103.415.5 6.0

15 ABRAMOWICZ Tazman

PAUL Carson

CAN 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00  19 42.00 19 11.407.0 6.0

201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  15 83.40 18 22.807.0 6.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 64.17  =13 147.57 15 43.297.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.32  =12 214.89 14 58.926.0 6.0

307C 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 61.95  18 276.84 15 75.516.0 6.5

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 61.20  =16 338.04 15 107.795.5 6.0

16 MARTINOVIC Luka

NEVESCANIN Matej

CRO 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =17 43.80 =17 9.607.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00  =22 82.80 19 23.406.0 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 61.20  19 144.00 =17 46.866.5 7.0

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.24  =16 207.24 18 66.577.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30  13 273.54 17 78.817.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  14 337.44 16 108.396.0 6.5

17 GOMEZ Frandiel

RUVALCABA Jonathan

DOM 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80  =21 40.80 =21 12.606.0 5.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 39.60  21 80.40 23 25.805.5 5.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 61.38  18 141.78 20 49.086.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  =6 213.18 15 60.637.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00  16 276.18 16 76.177.0 6.5

407C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.14  19 334.32 17 111.516.0 6.5

18 KACHANOV Vyacheslav

MYALIN Igor

UZB 201B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80  =21 40.80 =21 12.607.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  =18 81.00 =21 25.206.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 59.40  21 140.40 23 50.465.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.12  19 197.52 22 76.295.5 5.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  17 259.62 20 92.736.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 66.96  11 326.58 18 119.257.0 6.5
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19 SKINNER Hudson

WILSON Benjamin

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 6.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.00  =22 85.80 16 20.406.5 5.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  20 146.10 16 44.765.0 6.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 60.45  18 206.55 19 67.265.5 4.5

305B 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.80  21 262.35 19 90.005.5 5.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 57.12  20 319.47 19 126.365.0 5.0

20 BONFIM dos SANTOS
MOURA Luis Felipe

BORGES Rafael

BRA 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  =23 40.20 =23 13.207.0 7.5

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.80  25 78.00 24 28.205.0 4.5

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 63.24  15 141.24 22 49.626.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.24  =16 204.48 20 69.335.5 5.0

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 54.90  23 259.38 21 92.975.0 6.0

5337D 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.80  18 318.18 20 127.654.0 4.0

21 BIN MOHAMAD NAZIM
Nurqayyum Nazmi

YONG Rui Jie

MAS 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =15 44.40 =15 9.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 42.00  14 86.40 =14 19.807.0 7.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.60  =23 144.00 =17 46.866.5 5.0

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.96  =14 210.96 17 62.856.5 6.5

407C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 56.10  20 267.06 18 85.295.0 4.0

5154B 3.4 2.5 1.5 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 35.70  26 302.76 21 143.073.0 4.0

22 LEE Shen Oon Max

NG Ayden

SGP 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  20 41.40 20 12.007.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20  =18 81.60 20 24.607.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 62.10  =16 143.70 19 47.166.5 6.0

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.80  21 199.50 21 74.315.0 5.0

205B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 46.80  25 246.30 23 106.056.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.80  22 302.10 22 143.736.0 6.5

23 GONZALEZ REYES
Jesus Eduardo

TRAVIESO Juan

VEN 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =17 43.80 =17 9.607.0 6.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.20  =18 84.00 17 22.206.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.60  =23 141.60 21 49.265.5 5.5

107B 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 47.43  24 189.03 23 84.785.0 5.0

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.60  19 246.63 22 105.726.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.02  23 298.65 23 147.183.5 3.5

24 TSULUKIDZE Giorgi

TSKHOMELIDZE
Aleksandre

GEO 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.20  =23 40.20 =23 13.206.5 7.0

401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  =16 81.00 =21 25.206.5 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70  25 137.70 24 53.166.5 5.5

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 50.40  23 188.10 24 85.715.0 5.0

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.44  22 243.54 24 108.816.0 6.0

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.88  25 291.42 24 154.414.5 5.0

25 KOZHANOV Nazar

NOVIKOV Kirill

KAZ 5132D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.40  25 35.40 25 18.005.5 5.5

201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00  =22 74.40 25 31.806.0 5.5

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 50.40  26 124.80 26 66.064.0 4.0

305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 2.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 40.50  25 165.30 25 108.513.0 2.0

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.10  24 218.40 25 133.954.5 4.5

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.73  21 275.13 25 170.705.0 5.5

26 RAJBANSHI Surajit

YUMNAM Premson
Meitei

IND 201B 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.60  26 30.60 26 22.806.5 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 36.60  26 67.20 26 39.006.5 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.50  22 125.70 25 65.166.0 6.5

205B 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 32.40  26 158.10 26 115.713.5 3.0

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.64  26 202.74 26 149.614.0 3.0

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.30  24 254.04 26 191.795.5 5.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

DIVM3MTEAM2-----------PREL000100--_73F 1 Report Created by OMEGA 28 JUL 12:11 Page 3/3

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA




